Condo or Townhome

4,322 Sqft - 1331 Turning Leaf Ct, Steamboat
Springs, Colorado 80487

Inurm \E

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Condo or
Townhome

918001
$146,500
5

2

1

4,322 Sqft

2005

usS

Cco

Routt

Steamboat Springs
The Porches

80487

Features
+ View:
< Fireplace:

Back Range/snow Capped

Gas Fireplace, 2+
Fireplaces,
Family/recreation Room
Fireplace, Living Room
Fireplace, Master
Bedroom Fireplace




